Nome Do Produto

Dimensdes (cm)

Peso (gr)

Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover

Defender
Defender
Defender

PNH500670

10*58*6

850

PNH500670
PNH500670
PNH500670

55.700.170

Turbo Hortumu

Veiculos Compativeis

Defender Convertible (LD ...
Defender Pick-up (LD.) 4x...
Defender Station Wagon (L...

2007 - 2016
2007 - 2016
2007 - 2016
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